

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

APPEAL AGAINST ORDER NO. 21 OF 2019

(Sanjay s/o Shri Harsukhlal Kamdar & Anr. vs. Harjeet s/o Shri Rameshlal Satwani)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri R.M. Tahaliyani, Advocate for the appellants.

.....

CORAM : PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, J.
FEBRUARY 12, 2020.

Heard.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable
on 11.03.2020.

Shri S.V. Deshmukh, learned counsel
waives notice for the respondent.

To be heard along with A.O. No. 20 of
2019.

JUDGE

*GS.